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2026 CAPPA January Meeting
Virtual
January 9, 2026 8:30am-3:00pm
Meeting info

FRIDAY, January 9, 2026

Google Meet Info:

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:45 am
11:15am

11:45 am
12:15pm
1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm
2:45 pm

3:00 pm

https:/meet.google.com/sne-mnwc-ryz?authuser=0

Welcome — 2026 Confidentiality, 2026 Conflict of Interest (All members must
complete new forms for 2026-via google forms), Group Agreements, Review Roles,
Responsibilities and Mission of CAPPA, review of virtual meeting etiquette and
meeting guidance — Chad/Megan

Introductions, News from your Community — Group

New member introduction, mentor appointments — Membership Committee
Celebrations

Approval of minutes from October
Review of 2026 timeline
New Membership Orientation
Review of the mission, role and responsibility of CAPPA
Conflict and Confidentiality Agreements
Action Item List
Break

WDH Program Updates: Prevention
WDH Program Updates: Surveillance
Info Graphics-Kaley
WDH Program Updates: Treatment
Break
Committee Updates: Update of Goals from 2025

Action Items
Wyoming Integrated HIV Prevention and Care Plan- updates in 2026

Summary
Public Comment

Recess for the Day
*Next Meeting: April 17-18, 2026 in Douglas

CAPPA MEETING AGENDA
January 9, 2026


https://meet.google.com/sne-mnwc-ryz?authuser=0

