



**2026 CAPPA January Meeting
Virtual
January 9, 2026 8:30am-3:00pm
Meeting info**

FRIDAY, January 9, 2026

Google Meet Info: <https://meet.google.com/sne-mnwc-ryz?authuser=0>

9:30 am	Welcome – 2026 Confidentiality, 2026 Conflict of Interest (All members must complete new forms for 2026-via google forms), Group Agreements, Review Roles, Responsibilities and Mission of CAPPA, review of virtual meeting etiquette and meeting guidance – Chad/Megan
9:45 am	Introductions, News from your Community – Group New member introduction, mentor appointments – Membership Committee Celebrations
10:00 am	Approval of minutes from October Review of 2026 timeline New Membership Orientation Review of the mission, role and responsibility of CAPPA Conflict and Confidentiality Agreements Action Item List
10:30 am	Break
10:45 am	WDH Program Updates: Prevention
11:15 am	WDH Program Updates: Surveillance Info Graphics-Kaley
11:45 am	WDH Program Updates: Treatment
12:15 pm	Break
1:00 pm	Committee Updates: Update of Goals from 2025
2:00 pm	Action Items Wyoming Integrated HIV Prevention and Care Plan- updates in 2026
2:30 pm	Summary
2:45 pm	Public Comment
3:00 pm	Recess for the Day *Next Meeting: April 17-18, 2026 in Douglas